Culleoka

MS VolleyballSchedule 2018

Date Day Opponent Location Time
Aug. 14 Tuesday |[Community There 4:30pm
Aug. 16 Thursday [Fayetteville Here 5pm
Aug. 20 Monday |Mt. Pleasant There 4:30pm
Aug. 21 Tuesday [Spring Hill MS There 4:30pm
Aug. 23 Thursday |Eagleville There 4:30pm
Aug. 28 Tuesday [Hampshire There 4:30pm
Aug. 30 Thursday [Santa Fe Here 4:30pm
Sept. 4 Tuesday [Community Here 4:30pm
Sept. 6 Thursday [Fayetteville There 5pm
Sept. 10 Monday |Whitthorne (MSJV at 4pm) There 5pm
Sept. 13 Thursday [Spring Hill MS Here 4:30pm
Sept. 17 Monday |Hampshire Here 4:30pm
Sept. 18 Tuesday [Whitthorne (MSJV at 4pm) Here 5pm
Sept. 20 Thursday [Santa Fe There 4:30pm
Sept. 21/22 |Fri/Sat Maury County MS Tourney Mt. Pleasant |TBD
Sept. 27 Thursday [Mt. Pleasant Here 4:30pm




